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81 Navy Wharf Crt, Unit 1609

CityPlace Toronto ON M5V 352

Details:

List Price: $730,000

) ) y | _ _ Sqg Ft: 900-999

NO FT1OLO AvVdlidbDige Bedrooms: 2 + 1
Bathrooms: 2
Building Type: Condo
Style: Condo Apt
Storeys: 1
Exterior Finish: Concrete
Land Size: n/a
Basement: None
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

o | : Maint Inc Heat & Hydro! Come Visit This Fully
g i : - Is Renovated 2 Bed + Den! 898Sf Perfect For Larger
Families. Master Bdrm W/ A His&Her Closet & Ensuite
4 Piece Washroom, 2nd Bdrm Overlooking The Balcony
W/ His&Her Closet, Den That Can Be Converted Into A
3rd Bedroom.

Spacious Living & Dining Rm & Open Concept White
Modern Kitchen W/ Brand New S/S Appliances,
Backsplash, Commercial Undermount Sink & Designer
Faucets & More... Unobstructed Balcony View Of
Skyline!.

Maint Incl Park/Heat/Hydro! Live In The Heart Of
Toronto Walking Distance To All Conveniences & Ttc,
Mins To Gardiner & Union. Modern-Style & Maintained
Building With World-Class Amenities & Visitor Parking
& Security Access.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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